
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 MAR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MR

2 MJ

3 RA

4 SA

5 MZ

6 ML

7 SR

8 SL

9 SH

 04:37
 12:24
 20:18

 2.9
 0.5
 2.8PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ASIA UNITY 

M.T- DOLPHIN 08 

M.V- GRAMBA 

M.V- NYMPH 

M.V- CMA CGM NABUCCO 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- KATAGALAN BRAVE 

M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN 

M.T- DOHA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- LIAN SHUN HU 

M.V- IVS PROGRESS 

M.V- MONTEVIDEO I 

 177.00

 164.00

 199.90

 131.90

 334.07

 208.00

 225.00

 126.70

 297.50

 105.00

 229.00

 199.00

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

35473

35480

35494

35524

35538

35539

35513

35525

35536

24826

35531

35532

35533

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

SAND
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

40105

16000

1061

57500

23380

NIL

NIL

NIL

28795

NIL

123372

1516

57479

NIL

NIL

14786

NIL

NIL

16571

2020

1214

1061

450

31729

38085

NIL

NIL

--

9200

NIL

8308

NIL

--

15246

773

NIL

2476

NIL

35838

3620

6317

1063

1400

24209

4729

12000

NO WORK

1000

23000

MR

BA

AQ

SH

ML / RZ

AN

AM / SR

AM

MN / MZ

SG

SH / RZ

MZ

03/03

06/03

06/03

04/03

06/03

06/03

04/03

06/03

05/03

28/06

05/03

04/03

06/03

 19:30

  9:35

 19:00

 12:00

  8:55

 14:35

 16:00

  9:15

 12:00

  7:00

 15:45

 17:00

 18:50

27000

14625

1063

68250

5502

135372

3992

58479

58838

07/03/25

06/03/25

07/03/25

06/03/25

 10:30

 15:25

  6:30

 15:35
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AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 MAR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 3

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

146

182

120

176

128

179

176

183

199.9

117

199.9

M.T- THETIS LEONA 

M.T- SANTIAGO I 

M.T- LUCKY STAR 06 

M.T- VT QUEEN 

M.T- ALINYA 

M.T- OASIS 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.T- MARIA GLORY 

M.V- DUBLIN EAGLE 

M.T- GALL 

M.V- TCLC LUZHOU 

9.9

9.7

8.6

9.3

9

8.5

9.8

11.1

7.24

9.5

12

35486

35487

35489

35510

35512

35516

35520

35535

35540

35541

35542

20/02/25

21/02/25

21/02/25

27/02/25

27/02/25

28/02/25

01/03/25

05/03/25

06/03/25

06/03/25

06/03/25

 22:45

 04:18

 12:00

 10:06

 13:00

 07:12

 20:00

 04:30

 16:00

 19:10

 19:16

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

INTERNATIONAL SHI

SINGAPORE

CYPRUS

VEITENAM

HONGKONG

THAILAND

HONGKONG

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PET COKE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

OMAN

PORT QASIM

INDONESIA

USA

18000

26126

11500

26000

12000

14000

22360

37147

36340

6000

25053

53100

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

FOTCO

FAP

LCT

PIBT

   Terminal 
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M.T- JAL SIDDHI 1

Ship Name

07-MAR-25  15:30

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

11

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- CMA CGM NABUCCO  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:30 hrs (MA),(ML)

2 M.T- DOHA  will sail from EETL @ 09:10 hrs (MZ),(MR)

3 M.T- ASIA UNITY  will sail from LCT @ 09:15 hrs (SR)

4 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will sail from QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (AN)

5 M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (AM)

6 M.T- THETIS LEONA  will berth to LCT @ 14:30 hrs (MR)

7 M.T- JAL SIDDHI  will berth to EVTL @ 18:30 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7765

9533

1632

3565

3498
39

3475

2094

711

413
668

968

85

330

369
276

35421

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1072 TOTAL 1078 WORKING AB 1-7Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- MAERSK CAIRO 

M.V- NORSE ALTAMIRA 

M.T- DOHA 

M.V- NYMPH 

M.V- IVS PROGRESS 

35537

35526

35536

35524

35532

1

2

3

4

5

QT2-II

M/W-I

EETL

M/W-II

PIBT

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

320

605

910

1525

1535


